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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
ADRENALINA
JOIA RARA
AFRONTA
TRAKINAS
MOTOBOY
ROCINANTE
PQD
DESPREZADO
762
POMBO
NEGO NEY
RONALDO FENOMENO
MVP
FAIXA PRETA
FEDERAL
X VIDEOS
TRUNFO CERTO
10 HORAS

Anilha
betao
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
baixada
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd
bxd

Dono
LUIS FERRADOR
GUILHERME
RAMON
RUSSO
IZAQUE
RATO
IVAN
WELLINGTON
ERICK
VINICIUS
NATAN
JOAO
DOGAO
RUAN/MTS
LUAN
LEKINHO
ZICO BALA
JEAN

Cidade
XEREM

TIZIU 26/11/2023
Baixada Cruel BXD

10/15 min
0/322
0/246
0/233
0/223
0/203
0/196
0/194
0/181
0/169
0/150
0/145
0/119
0/116
0/115
0/103
0/100
0/84
0/25

Pontos
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